The Pro Series Presents...
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Saturday, March 20, 2010 - Pro Series Event #8 - OVERALL RESULTS

Bowler

Jeff Surette
Bob Whitcomb
Richie Myrick
Steve Plante
Jeff Lapierre
Chris Boisvert
Mike Morgan
Jeremy Seaholm
Mark Gregory
Dave Barber
Gary Carrington
Jim Putney
John Zappi
Gary Santora
Craig Holbrook
Brian Florio
Steve Vadney
Walt Bowden
Dave Richards
Bill Treeful

Lakeside 10-Stringer

1
129
155
152
113
125
140
135
109
148
111
119
172
139
118
118
102
148
143
139
131

2
122
110
121
123
137
126
171
141
129
116
110
132
119
130
109
128
140
145
138
116

3
112
142
137

99
123
104
128
146
156
129
149
132
110
140
134
123
107
157
124
104

4
143
130
118
157
155
142
112
140
119
127
136
117
185
122
147
117
121
129
109
108

3
121
133
127
149
125
117
111
146
127
112
118
125
139
127
122
111
101
116
128
149

6
183
161
152
139
112
142
102
130
115
155
152
131
130
117
119
170
169
124
117
133

7
156
152
123
119
167
150
167
137
107
126
121
127
99
129
121
154
124
121
137
152

8
165
142
127
117
126
114
151
108
150
154
146
112
120
115
150
131
130
116
113
123

9
135
128
116
154
122
152
101
113
129
115
141
118
126
121
126
117
105
107
124
110

10
159
165
157
156
126
128
135
128
117
151
104
120
111
153
122
115
121
107
130
129

Total

Payouts

1425
1418
1330
1326
1318
1315
1313
1298
1297
1296
1296
1286
1278
1272
1268
1268
1266
1265
1259
1255

$ 900.00
$ 500.00
$ 400.00
$ 325.00
$ 250.00
$ 200.00
$ 175.00
$ 150.00
$ 125.00
S 87.50
S 87.50
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Saturday, March 20, 2010 - Pro Series Event #8 - OVERALL RESULTS

Bowler

Shawn Baker
Dave Godwin
Skip Easterbrooks
Ed Tringale
Glennis McKinley
Mark Ricci
Shawn McKinley
Mark Euvrard
Peter Pereira
Chris Sacchetti
Dave Hodge

Stu Bergman
Mark Smith
Brandon Marks
Korey Packard
Steve Renaud, Sr.
Brian Purdy

Bob Caliri

Eric Pelletier
Steve Legendre

Lakeside 10-Stringer

1
121
123
107
115
128
125
126
126
133
140
162
129
146
129
116
120
110
125
114
109

2
131
129
121
132
112
116
132
115
112
121
118
112
98

117
132
110
123
125
139
107

3
128
131
155
109
144
143
114
131
120
117
97
128
117
112
103
115
115
131
107
143

4
110
111
150
161
126
116
128
146
115
128
123
120
123
109
108
117
128
128
117

94

S
118
142
129
116
111
110
123
115
143

92
125
112
108
152
112
134
106
104
109
132

6
125
124
112
110
148
114
103
109
110
152
102
132
141

94
156
125
141
130
142
125

7
132
149
126
111
108
138
132
144
101
139
127
112
123
151
169
141
92
109
128
113

8
132
111
122
140
129
127
122
126
132
107
105
114
127
105
102
103
125
114
126
124

9
109
107
110
135
123
113
118
115
120
135
151
141
139
138
103
117
125
111
108
131

10
147
122
117
119
116
140
140
111
151
106
123
125
98

108
113
131
147
134
120
131

Total

Payouts

1253
1249
1249
1248
1245
1242
1238
1238
1237
1237
1233
1225
1220
1215
1214
1213
1212
1211
1210
1209
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Saturday, March 20, 2010 - Pro Series Event #8 - OVERALL RESULTS

Bowler

Jeff Buggea
Peter Flynn
Dan Allard

Joe Rocheleau
Joe Cascio
Mike Maclntosh
Mike Erickson
Rico Baldinelli
Jay Covitz
John Nugent
Mike Legendre

Steve Renaud, Jr.

Norm Pelletier
Glen Gill

Don Richmond
Justin Scali
Devin Laramie
Jim Nester

Bill Chamberlain
Mark Strangio

Lakeside 10-Stringer

1
130
110
102
133
100
110
128
117
135
108
106
123
162
112
129
120
134
104
124
142

2
128
111
104
102
113
105
146
129
84

121
119
110
119
138
111
105
127
124
130
119

3
121
129
138
110
121
128
113
132
105
131
129
108
118
122
119
116
130
112

89
98

4
116
131
126
112
127
111
116
115
102
123
131
115

98
134
92
131
111
113
118
132

3
125
131
136
133
127

97
93
105
167
137
127
116
102
128
118
115
111
124
102
110

6
117
136
128
132
137
118
135
146
116
103
102

87
115
125
118
123
122
113
119

98

7
114
107
116
118
143
137
126
109
106
142
116
120
112
95
141
105
114
108
94
98

8
116
121
116
137
108
104
107
101
138
103
118
138
104
100
123
143

88
133
135
114

9
127
112
115
121
115
126
112
131
119
120
116
151
122
108
110
101
123
118
128
134

10
115
118
122
104
110
162
120
109
114
98
116
108
122
110
106
104
101
111
120
113

Total

Payouts

1209
1206
1203
1202
1201
1198
1196
1194
1186
1186
1180
1176
1174
1172
1167
1163
1161
1160
1159
1158
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Saturday, March 20, 2010 - Pro Series Event #8 - OVERALL RESULTS

Bowler

Mike Regal
Scott Lapierre
Gene Gallagher
Mike Walker
Jason Doucette
Matt Smith
Dean Sullivan
Chuck Knorr
Louis Richards

Jason Sparks

Ed Cotter

Chris Powers
Brian Gargone
Chuck Desrosiers
Newell Tinglof

Lakeside 10-Stringer

1
140
126
108
109
111
103
94

113
125
97

112
112
104
114
113

2
97
102
88
98
139
113
110
128
118
101
94
104
88
107
92

3
114
132
122
129
109
122
128
100
122
123
126
114
124
107
107

4
150
123
126
116
110
104
115
101

95
100
115
123
100
114

97

3
92
117
99
109
104
125
112
109
98
121
115
98
102
100
123

6
118
109
128
110
140
102
107
104
100
116

96

93

95

87
104

7
101
87
128
121
137
113
121
104
94
114
119
89
132
114
104

8
126
103
103
132
101

99
119
121
125
112
104
100

95
103
DNF

9
119
138
120

99
92
134
109
95
125
110
106
110
94
109
DNF

10
99
112
125
119
98
110
107
138
108
103
105
120
114
80
DNF

Total

Payouts

1156
1149
1147
1142
1141
1125
1122
1113
1110
1097
1092
1063
1048
1035
740



